STOP the spread of Wild Parsnip



CAUTION! Plant sap can cause severe blistering and swelling.
AVOID MOWING after seed set as the seed will be spread from the infested site into new areas.

IF YOU SEE WILD PARSNIP, CONTACT CARRIE TAYLOR: Carrie.Taylor@AnokaSWCD.org • 763-434-2030 x 19

Anoka Conservation District • 1318 McKay Dr. NE, Suite 300 Ham Lake, MN • 763-434-2030 • www.AnokaSWCD.org

NATIVE LOOK-ALIKE: Golden Alexanders (Zizia aurea), which is a smaller plant, 1 - 3 feet tall